
NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Open Female 48 56 55 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 66 38.26 1 100 62 32.74 1 100 62 33.62 2 86 286
Erica Gatland 62 32.71 3 74 58 25.20 2 86 62 32.71 3 74 234
Azaria Briscoe 60 30.52 2 86 56 19.23 3 74 58 26.45 6 50 210
Shania Gibson 58 26.93 5 56 58 27.24 1 100 156
Emma De Lange 58 26.50 6 50 53 16.26 16 20 54 17.57 9 36 106
Marie Sommerfeld 55 18.78 6 50 53 16.51 11 30 80
Miriam Bright 60 31.08 4 64 64
Amanda Speed 60 30.04 4 64 64
Phoebe Kenderdine 62 33.42 4 64 64
Ayla Mahabeer 58 26.21 7 44 53 16.26 17 19 63
Sophia Cook 54 17.44 9 36 53 16.26 15 22 58
Emily Lane 55 19.19 11 30 53 16.81 12 28 58
Meredith Butcher 58 25.71 5 56 56
Hannah Zia 58 27.42 5 56 56
Jess Young 53 16.86 10 32 51 13.99 18 18 50
Phoebe Rendle 52 15.40 19 17 53 17.01 10 32 49
Cybella Briscoe 52 15.78 15 22 49 10.03 23 13 50 12.58 22 14 49
Kiri Shibahara 54 17.69 7 44 44
Mischa Boorman 58 26.31 7 44 44
Scarlet Deen 54 17.68 8 40 40
Cirrus Tan 56 19.77 8 40 40
Maia Gasson 58 25.82 8 40 40
Chiara Lowe 52 15.40 16= 20 51 13.98 19 17 37
Jaymie Tervoort 58 25.81 9 36 36
Summer Adams 51 13.99 20 16 51 14.22 17 19 35
Susi Otto 56 20.75 10 32 32
Rochelle Andrews 53 16.81 11 30 30
Claudia Russell 53 16.41 12 28 28
Ariana Van Lith 55 18.68 12 28 28
Susannah Lynch 53 16.66 13 26 26
Nicky Dachs 53 16.39 13 26 26
Molly Fondelius 55 18.57 13 26 26
Ludmila Bezerra 53 16.64 14 24 24
Isabella Shanks 53 16.26 14 24 24
Jahna Walls 55 18.38 14 24 24



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Jess Hall 53 16.41 15 22 22
Esme Greenwood 52 15.51 16 20 20
Ngaire North 52 15.40 16- 20 20
Mizuha Ito 52 15.48 18 18 18
Tayah Vivian 52 15.39 18 18 18
Kat Harpur 51 14.04 19 17 17
Mya Willmer 52 15.23 20 16 16
Dakoda Hurst 51 13.75 20 16 16
Shaz Audibert 50 11.85 21 15 15
Morgan Baker 51 13.63 21 15 15
Ella Mcfarlane 50 12.10 21 15 15
Stephanie Croy 49 11.52 22 14 14
Jasmine Prince 50 12.00 22 14 14
Tiffany Cheng 50 11.74 23 13 13
Kiri Barr-Glintborg 50 11.99 23 13 13
Samantha Lok 49 9.02 24 12 12
Flossy Smith 50 11.72 24 12 12
Anita Bentley 50 11.77 24 12 12
Jennifer Crisp 48 11.24 25 11 11
Olga Yaroshenko 49 11.58 25 11 11
Hanna Ypelaan 49 9.22 25 11 11
Jannika Roubos 48 8.66 26 10 10
Molly James 49 11.55 26 10 10
Andrea Meulenberg 49 9.01 26 10 10
Zoe Rawdon 47 8.10 27 9 9
Haruka Shigeuchi 49 9.65 27 9 9
Jenny Reid 48 8.80 27 9 9
Kara Barbes 46 7.80 28 8 8
Renna Park 48 11.24 28 8 8
Laurie EmmaCope 48 8.69 28 8 8
Emily Quilty 46 7.67 29 7 7
Ariane Brandenburg 47 8.10 29 7 7
Jess Lynch 48 8.57 29 7 7
Kim Brorens 46 7.62 30 6 6
Megan Storm 47 8.09 30 6 6
Talitha Van Lith 48 8.48 30 6 6
Stella Pratt 46 7.56 31 5 5
Keira Sutherland 47 8.04 31 5 5



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Lauren Davey 47 8.40 31 5 5
Kirsty Parsons 46 7.55 32 4 4
Amy Haig 46 8.00 32 4 4
Hiromi Scott 47 8.19 32 4 4
Megan Sety 45 7.21 33 3 3
Carmen Lutge 46 7.94 33 3 3
Sophia Taing 47 8.07 33 3 3
Edit Mcintosh 45 7.15 34 2 2
Bre Delaney 46 7.55 34 2 2
Katie Saunders 46 8.10 34 2 2
Sonya Thomas 44 6.41 35 1 1
Lucia Farias 45 7.31 35 1 1
Angela Evans 46 7.73 35 1 1



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Open Male 95 103 81 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Oskar Wolff 70 43.46 2 86 68 39.36 1 100 70 43.09 1 100 286
Chris Lacoste 62 34.89 7 44 66 37.87 5 56 66 39.32 6 50 150
Finlay Cate 64 36.14 3 74 68 41.25 4 64 138
Rob Gajland 63 34.82 6 50 68 40.92 2 86 136
Joseph Dravitzki 70 42.54 3 74 64 35.83 6 50 124
Sefton Priestley 70 43.39 4 64 66 38.82 7 44 108
Mischa Van Barneveld 70 45.14 1 100 100
Angus Kirk 66 37.35 4 64 65 37.11 12 28 92
Fin Newton-Howes 66 38.35 2 86 86
Zane Bray 60 31.82 12 28 62 32.81 10 32 64 37.11 13 26 86
Carsyn Welton 60 30.12 15 22 62 32.84 9 36 64 35.95 19 17 75
Reece Deacon 68 40.82 3 74 74
Jon Sedon 58 26.54 17 19 60 30.54 13 26 64 37.09 14 24 69
Nick Flyvbjerg 62 34.73 8 40 60 30.68 12 28 68
Mac Duggan 62 33.50 8 40 64 36.82 15 22 62
Henry Booker 68 41.52 5 56 56
Scott Ferguson 68 41.04 5 56 56
Charlie Birch 64 35.33 7 44 44
Jacob Doornebosch 60 31.07 14 24 60 29.62 16 20 44
Spencer Menzies 60 30.52 14 24 64 36.50 17 19 43
Oliver Chinn 60 31.59 13 26 58 26.79 20 16 42
Barney Gould 66 38.49 8 40 40
Nat Warburton 62 33.32 9 36 36
Travis Rangi 66 38.03 9 36 36
Bryce Williams 62 32.46 10 32 32
Matt Corbishley 66 37.80 10 32 32
Fabrizio Facchini 62 32.77 11 30 30
Oliver Pattenden 61 32.11 11 30 30
Icaro Nieri Pita 66 37.56 11 30 30
Fynn Marno-Simpson 58 25.82 21 15 60 29.62 28 8 23
Tobias Irrcher 60 30.08 15 22 22
Josh Parkinson 60 29.71 16 20 20
Leon Rudman 64 36.59 16 20 20
Peter Lee 60 29.33 17 19 19
Fletcher Phelan 56 19.34 26 10 60 29.66 27 9 19



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Laurent Pang 60 29.24 18 18 18
Craig Jefferies 58 26.45 18 18 18
Scott Rieper 64 36.34 18 18 18
Myles Caughley 59 28.89 19 17 17
James Douglas 58 25.82 19 17 17
Felix Tasic-Eaton 58 25.20 20 16 16
Oliver Shanks 64 35.03 20 16 16
Stuart Duncan 56 22.89 21 15 15
Patrick Anglim 62 34.15 21 15 15
Ben Hubmann 58 25.30 22 14 14
Hylton Briscoe 56 21.34 22 14 14
Luke Gardner 62 33.98 22 14 14
Advait Kirtikar 56 19.97 23 13 13
Rheuben Johnston 56 21.10 23 13 13
Cullen Campbell 62 32.40 23 13 13
Alisdair Armstrong 56 19.67 24 12 12
Finian Tse 56 21.06 24 12 12
Clement Avril 60 30.96 24 12 12
Taylor Roberts 56 19.40 25 11 11
Adrian Crampton 56 20.85 25 11 11
Conrad Wilkinson 60 30.44 25 11 11
Billy Pirie 56 20.80 26 10 10
Daiju Sueno 60 30.44 26 10 10
Thomas Grummitt 56 19.22 27 9 9
Eugene Yeo 56 20.50 27 9 9
Zak Sun 56 19.13 28 8 8
Barney Braithwaite 56 20.17 28= 8 8
Jake Brenssell 56 20.17 28= 8 8
Adam Fabish 55 23.75 29 7 7
Andrew Balla 60 29.33 29 7 7
David Fendrych 55 18.89 30= 6 6
Aaron Young 55 18.89 30= 6 6
Glenn Erik Johannessen 56 19.51 30 6 6
Veiko Jaksi 58 28.60 30 6 6
Tom Bennett 56 19.40 31 5 5
Stefan Lutge 58 26.15 31 5 5
Philipp Dorr 55 18.86 32 4 4
Daniel Dachs 56 19.32 32 4 4



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Tom Voller 58 26.07 32 4 4
Louis Colville 55 18.30 33 3 3
Collis Mcnaughton 56 19.24 33 3 3
Harrison Larkin 58 25.86 33 3 3
Ronan Fraser 55 18.29 34 2 2
Reid Eberwein 56 19.13 34= 2 2
Keegan Magness 56 19.13 34= 2 2
Samuel McKnight 58 25.41 34 2 2
Sam Barker 54 17.92 35 1 1
Will Gregson 58 25.35 35 1 1



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Veterans Female 3 8 7 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Katie Saunders 46 8.10 2 86 42 4.29 6 50 45 7.30 1 100 236
Emily Lane 55 19.19 1 100 53 16.81 1 100 200
Jenny Mcgrath 39 3.58 8 40 42 4.22 4 64 104
Megan Sety 45 7.21 2 86 86
Maree Mccandlish 44 6.53 2 86 86
Edit Mcintosh 45 7.15 3 74 74
Maureen Tan 44 6.50 3 74 74
Angela Evans 46 7.73 3 74 74
Sonya Thomas 44 6.41 4 64 64
Caroline Horrox 44 6.31 5 56 56
Cadine Rangi 37 2.92 5 56 56
Hayley Bennett 25 1.71 6 50 50
Lindsay Stones 42 4.24 7 44 44
Shannon Napier 18 3.11 7 44 44



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Veterans Male 13 18 18 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Zane Bray 60 31.82 2 86 62 32.81 1 100 64 37.11 1 100 286
Jon Sedon 58 26.54 3 74 60 30.54 3 74 64 37.09 2 86 234
Nick Flyvbjerg 62 34.73 1 100 60 30.68 2 86 186
Grant Barrie 50 11.79 10 32 51 13.98 5 56 88
Kerry Crawford 55 18.69 3 74 74
Roger Wong 47 8.06 12 28 51 13.61 7 44 72
Martyn Owen 52 15.6 4 64 64
Aaron Young 55 18.89 4 64 64
Craig Jefferies 58 26.45 4 64 64
Andrew Chinn 49 10.97 11 30 47 8.09 11 30 60
Eric Duggan 54 17.76 5 56 56
Glenn Erik Johannessen 56 19.51 5 56 56
Richard Booker 44 6.40 15 22 45 7.27 10 32 54
Dave Bolger 51 13.98 6 50 50
Mick Domaneschi 53 16.87 6 50 50
Chris North 54 0.00 6 50 50
Marc Simpson 44 6.32 16 20 44 6.46 14 24 44
Nick Brown 52 15.21 7 44 44
Gerard Hill 51 14.16 7 44 44
Patrick Mclaughlin 50 11.96 8 40 40
Hiro Ito 49 9.17 8 40 40
Andy Magness 50 11.93 8 40 40
Stephan Peters 48 11.42 9 36 36
Stuart Meiklejohn 48 8.73 9 36 36
Alastair Campbell 50 11.87 9 36 36
Gerry Whitehouse 47 8.10 10 32 32
Brett Gardner 45 7.22 11 30 30
Dean Christie 45 7.22 12 28 28
Matthew Hamilton 49 9.21 12 28 28
Lyndon James 44 6.63 13 26 26
Peter Glassey 46 7.62 13 26 26
James Haddow 48 8.75 13 26 26
Steven Bright 45 7.13 14 24 24
Brendan Mcgrath 44 6.43 15 22 22
Brian Adams 44 6.32 16 20 20



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Frank Farias 42 4.29 17 19 19
Mike Birchler 44 6.32 17 19 19
Darren Napier 28 3.17 18 18 18
Andy Inder 42 6.15 18 18 18



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Masters Female 5 9 5 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Vanessa Bray 44 6.84 3 74 44 6.36 3 74 44 6.60 3 74 222
Jasmin Jackson 41 5.24 4 64 43 5.72 4 64 128
Rochelle Andrews 53 16.81 1 100 100
Olga Yaroshenko 49 11.58 1 100 100
Kat Harpur 51 14.04 1 100 100
Natalie Jaques 44 6.40 2 86 86
Ariane Brandenburg 47 8.1 2 86 86
Hiromi Scott 47 8.19 2 86 86
Angela Wong 42 4.73 4 64 64
Lis Lum 40 7.49 5 56 56
Talita Clapperton 41 4.06 5 56 56
Jenna Beaumont 42 4.25 5 56 56
Janice Cheng 39 3.53 6 50 50
Marta Puzio 38 3.36 7 44 44
Lucy Hornby 38 3.27 8 40 40
Joanne Holland 37 3.07 9 36 36



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Masters Male 6 23 10 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Chris Lacoste 62 34.89 3 74 66 37.87 1 100 66 39.32 2 86 260
Rob Gajland 63 34.82 2 86 68 40.92 1 100 186
Sefton Priestley 70 43.39 1 100 66 38.82 3 74 174
JP Griffiths 43 6.10 6 50 39 3.61 21 15 43 5.63 10 32 97
Fabrizio Facchini 62 32.77 2 86 86
Tobias Irrcher 60 30.08 3 74 74
Adam Fabish 55 23.75 4 64 64
Anton Whiteside 56 22.13 4 64 64
Nicholas Kennedy 49 8.96 4 64 64
David Fendrych 55 18.89 5 56 56
Dao Gu 53 16.98 5 56 56
Joshua Ong 45 7.32 5 56 56
Philipp Dorr 55 18.86 6 50 50
Max Warren 52 15.69 6 50 50
Otis Berard 54 17.55 7 44 44
Jaron Faber 52 15.51 7 44 44
Luke Cooney 54 17.32 8 40 40
Muhammad Cajee 50 11.98 8 40 40
Stefan Kotze 53 16.51 9 36 36
Dion Clapperton 49 11.64 9 36 36
Chris Barlow 51 13.69 10 32 32
Joel Browne 51 13.61 11 30 30
Adam Power 51 13.60 12 28 28
Alex Rodgers 50 13.49 13 26 26
Eric Buscarino 50 13.45 14 24 24
Scott Novak 50 11.96 15 22 22
Daniel Boyce 49 13.26 16 20 20
Pete Wellington 45 7.05 17 19 19
Jayson Pister 44 6.92 18 18 18
Tim Hewitt 44 6.40 19 17 17
Ivan Pieterse 41 4.04 20 16 16
Michael Clews 38 3.24 22 14 14
Oliver Horner 36 2.52 23 13 13



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U18 Female 12 10 18 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Rebecca Hounsell 66 38.26 1 100 62 32.74 1 100 62 33.62 1 100 300
Azaria Briscoe 60 30.52 2 86 56 19.23 3 74 58 26.45 2 86 246
Cybella Briscoe 52 15.78 3 74 49 10.03 8 40 50 12.58 8 40 154
Sophia Cook 54 17.44 4 64 53 16.26 4 64 128
Summer Adams 51 13.99 5 56 51 14.22 6 50 106
Jess Young 53 16.86 5 56 51 13.99 7 44 100
Meredith Butcher 58 25.71 2 86 86
Mischa Boorman 58 26.31 3 74 74
Tayah Vivian 52 15.39 4 64 64
Esme Greenwood 52 15.51 5 56 56
Jenny Reid 48 8.80 6 50 50
Mizuha Ito 52 15.48 6 50 50
Jess Lynch 48 8.57 7 44 44
Mya Willmer 52 15.23 7 44 44
Lauren Davey 47 8.40 8 40 40
Flossy Smith 50 11.72 9 36 36
Islay Garden 45 7.01 9 36 36
Zoe Rawdon 47 8.10 9 36 36
Molly James 49 11.55 10 32 32
Emma Dawson 44 6.49 10 32 32
Ella Thompson 41 5.23 10 32 32
Renna Park 48 11.24 11 30 30
Katie Moore 43 5.45 11 30 30
Keira Sutherland 47 8.04 12 28 28
Bella Potter 42 4.56 12 28 28
Amy Haig 46 8.00 13 26 26
Bre Delaney 46 7.55 14 24 24
Lucia Farias 45 7.31 15 22 22
Eva Lynch 44 7.44 16 20 20
Alana Bennett 44 6.41 17 19 19
Zaynab Cajee 39 3.66 18 18 18



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U18 Male 13 12 18 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Carsyn Welton 60 30.12 3 74 62 32.84 3 74 64 35.95 5 56 204
Finlay Cate 64 36.14 1 100 68 41.25 1 100 200
Mac Duggan 62 33.50 2 86 64 36.82 3 74 160
Oliver Chinn 60 31.59 2 86 58 26.79 5 56 142
Spencer Menzies 60 30.52 4 64 64 36.50 4 64 128
Nat Warburton 62 33.32 1 100 100
Fynn Marno-Simpson 58 25.82 6 50 60 29.62 7 44 94
Barney Gould 66 38.49 2 86 86
Josh Parkinson 60 29.71 4 64 64
Felix Tasic-Eaton 58 25.20 5 56 56
Cullen Campbell 62 32.40 6 50 50
Elan Hill 55 18.27 6 50 50
Charlie Legge 54 17.56 7 44 44
Fergus Palmer 53 16.56 7 44 44
Andrew Balla 60 29.33 8 40 40
Baxter Pollard 52 15.04 8 40 40
Michael Tester 53 16.26 8 40 40
Harrison Larkin 58 25.86 9 36 36
Monty Vaughan 51 13.79 9 36 36
Michael Weber 52 15.10 9 36 36
Samuel Mcknight 58 25.41 10 32 32
Aedan Lehr 50 11.77 10 32 32
Falk Neal 51 13.63 10 32 32
Taine Turner 56 19.4 11 30 30
Ryan Hay 49 9.01 11 30 30
Harrison Walker 48 8.62 11 30 30
Nathan Clapperton 55 18.28 12 28 28
Riley Schaffer 48 8.62 12 28 28
Ben Miller 47 11.00 12 28 28
Samuel Basel 52 15.2 13 26 26
Emerson Walker 48 8.57 13 26 26
Oliver Hills 52 15.18 14 24 24
Noah Van Greevenbroek 50 12.00 15 22 22
Zac Mather 47 8.28 16 20 20
Liam Gwilliam 23 12.81 17 19 19



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

Valentin Bekaert 23 4.82 18 18 18



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U16 Female 11 5 19 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Xanthe Saunders 55 19.37 2 86 52 15.43 2 86 51 14.35 6 50 222
Jasmine Arnold-Clark 58 26.54 1 100 58 25.91 2 86 186
Katie Chinn 54 18.80 3 74 51 13.92 5 56 53 16.95 5 56 186
Dixie Whiting 58 26.07 1 100 100
Alisa Schenk 60 30.02 1 100 100
Grace Hansen 58 25.66 3 74 74
Sylvie Malcolm-Tait 52 15.26 3 74 74
Amaya Tan-Peters 56 19.81 4 64 64
Hanna North 51 14.03 4 64 64
Zoe Ball 52 15.15 4 64 64
Lottie Armstrong 48 8.93 5 56 56
Chloé Chagnon 48 8.71 6 50 50
Caitlyn Fortescue 51 13.69 7 44 44
Anika Biggin 45 7.44 7 44 44
Nicole Wallace 50 11.74 8 40 40
Anika Tarr 44 6.80 8 40 40
Grace Walden 48 11.30 9 36 36
Ellen Riley 44 6.70 9 36 36
Tayyibah Cajee 48 11.27 10 32 32
Ariana Oswald 42 4.41 10 32 32
Ziv Adiv Blanario 48 8.71 11 30 30
Chihiro Graham 39 3.61 11 30 30
Alena Oparina 45 10.95 12 28 28
Claire Gwilliam 45 7.00 13 26 26
Paquita Newman 44 6.38 14 24 24
Frances Clarke 43 5.72 15 22 22
Emma Hills 42 4.36 16 20 20
Amber Sutherland 42 4.20 17 19 19
Evangeline Hall 41 4.00 18 18 18
Jessica Tunnell 39 3.61 19 17 17



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U16 Male 11 8 14 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Zac Sedon 47 8.50 6 50 52 15.12 4 64 50 12.03 13 26 140
Caelan Briscoe 46 7.95 7 44 44 6.32 7 44 44 6.43 14 24 112
Conrad Bolger 53 16.66 3 74 52 15.20 9 36 110
Luka Sugimoto 66 37.33 1 100 100
AJ Magness 60 29.67 1 100 100
Wilfred Browne 60 30.73 1 100 100
Dane Napier 56 19.78 2 86 86
Oscar Mccartney 56 21.07 2 86 86
Jamie Birchler 56 19.32 2 86 86
Thomas Sorensen 55 18.48 3 74 74
Tama Huston Jefferies 52 15.16 3 74 74
Eliezar Cachatoor-Faber 55 18.48 4 64 64
Leroy Harford 50 12.50 4 64 64
Joshua Campbell 55 18.37 5 56 56
Ben Clark 49 9.18 5 56 56
Miro Haefliger 51 13.67 5 56 56
Max Mcluckie 54 17.66 6 50 50
Austin Inder 45 7.00 6 50 50
Teo Besier 54 17.44 7 44 44
Luke Wright 53 16.39 8 40 40
Oliver Beadell 44 6.98 8 40 40
Alex Tester 26 6.04 8 40 40
Max Cutfield 43 5.45 9 36 36
Jack Hewitt 52 15.20 10 32 32
Ezra Duckles 42 4.43 10 32 32
Connor Carmichael 52 15.18 11 30 30
Will Workman 41 3.94 11 30 30
Tungsten Rector 51 13.92 12 28 28



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U14 Female 1 6 9 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Mila Piatek 54 17.56 1 100 100
Miriam Water 47 11.03 1 100 100
Monika Scott 47 8.33 1 100 100
Elspeth Napier 52 15.09 2 86 86
Manaia Johnston 47 8.16 2 86 86
Aleksandra Melman 51 13.77 3 74 74
Sylvia Palmer 43 6.24 3 74 74
Bailey Welch 49 11.58 4 64 64
Michaela King 43 5.46 4 64 64
Isabel Meliá Petersen 49 9.00 5 56 56
Josephine Thomas Moore 40 3.87 5 56 56
Scarlett Cachatoor-Faber 46 7.69 6 50 50
Holly Beavis 40 3.76 6 50 50
Darcie Fletcher 46 7.66 7 44 44
Poppy Park 43 5.68 8 40 40
Sachi Mckoy 42 4.50 9 36 36



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U14 Male 5 8 13 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Fletcher Mcgrath 55 18.57 1 100 55 18.58 1 100 200
Micah Tarr 48 8.57 1 100 48 8.63 4 64 164
Tristan Jayasuriya 53 17.17 2 86 86
Cosimo Goodwin 50 12.03 2 86 86
Rowan Hamilton 46 7.92 2 86 86
Finley Mountford 44 6.32 5 56 45 7.05 13 26 82
Xavier Wasek-Webb 53 17.17 3 74 74
Chase Burgess 49 9.52 3 74 74
Mika Andreae 43 6.15 3 74 74
Samba Goyal 52 15.04 4 64 64
Hunter Swete 42 4.66 4 64 64
Rio Piatek 50 12.16 5 56 56
Phoenix Haddow 40 3.76 5 56 56
Max Stratford 50 11.88 6 50 50
Isaac Bunce 43 6.22 6 50 50
Jamie Bennett 50 11.77 7 44 44
Toby Jones 42 5.34 7 44 44
Toby Gower-Johnson 50 11.72 8 40 40
Theo Longhurst 38 3.27 8 40 40
Leo Goffinet 47 8.42 9 36 36
Pourewa Rangi 46 10.76 10 32 32
Elliott Mclaughlin 46 7.79 11 30 30
Alex James 46 7.62 12 28 28



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U12 Female 3 6 11 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Yume Fookes 54 17.54 1 100 100
Harriet Lester 40 3.85 1 100 100
Anna Evans 52 15.52 1 100 100
Ayla Radley 47 8.14 2 86 86
Greer Robinson 40 3.85 2 86 86
Bella Kennedy 46 8.09 2 86 86
Pippa Gower-Johnson 45 7.42 3 74 74
Maria Kurnosova 40 3.83 3 74 74
Sophia Rohan 41 4.06 3 74 74
Juliette Goffinet 45 7.26 4 64 64
Zoey More 39 3.56 4 64 64
Anna Hills 43 5.68 5 56 56
Neve Murray 31 2.47 5 56 56
Poppy Hinde 42 5.33 6 50 50
Rosemary Carson 30 1.82 6 50 50
Violet Lawrence 42 4.36 7 44 44
Niamh Lloyd 42 4.25 8 40 40
Cheverny Jayasuriya 42 4.24 9 36 36
Stella Rayne 39 3.61 10 32 32
Millie Dyck 38 3.24 11 30 30



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U12 Male 1 9 12 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Tobin Priestley 46 7.55 1 100 50 11.77 1 100 48 8.48 2 86 286
Huxley Bolger 44 6.54 2 86 47 8.29 3 74 160
Brooklyn Jackson-Gers 43 5.64 3 74 46 7.87 4 64 138
Hugo Harkness 43 5.48 4 64 46 7.69 5 56 120
Stig Zhuo 54 17.35 1 100 100
Ross Southam 37 2.92 8 40 38 3.33 11 30 70
Moritz Seiler 43 5.47 5 56 56
Louvelle Cachatoor-Faber 44 6.68 6 50 50
Max Lepper 38 3.30 6 50 50
Devon Reynolds 43 5.61 7 44 44
Fraser Towers 37 2.96 7 44 44
Dylan Brunton 42 4.50 8 40 40
Oscar Meliá Petersen 42 4.31 9 36 36
Inacio Yamin 36 2.52 9 36 36
Beau Stewart 40 3.80 10 32 32
Jayden Suh 35 2.00 12 28 28



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U10 Female 2 1 3 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Nina Fookes 45 7.19 1 100 100
Hannah Ong 35 2.15 1 100 100
Edie Bargh 10 1.26 1 100 100
Maeva Dyck 43 5.61 2 86 86
Aisha Scott 15 1.44 2 86 86
Amber Stratford 35 2.08 3 74 74



NiBS 2023 Results After Round Three

U10 Male 3 3 5 TotalResistance Dunedin Hangdog Wellington Northern Rocks Auckland Uprising Christchurch
First Name Surname Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points Score Split Rank Points
Sebastian Priestley 43 5.72 1 100 44 6.35 1 100 45 7.08 3 74 274
Mikhail Dergilev 50 12.00 1 100 100
Yael Adiv Blanario 45 7.14 2 86 86
Jasper Jeffrey-Sun 39 3.61 2 86 86
Joseph Ong 35 2.15 2 86 86
Dougal Carson 30 1.82 3 74 74
Tommy Pike 26 2.41 3 74 74
Hamish Mclaughlin 43 5.58 4 64 64
Xavier Faber 41 4.08 5 56 56


